Information Details 

1.  Name of Work 
Operating & Managing Pre-Paid Taxi Services at 
Kannur International Airport on contract basis  

2.  Tender Number KIAL/BDM/22/2023 

3.  Bid Validity 120 days from the date of opening of Bid 

4.  Cost of Tender Document 
INR 8,850./- (Rupees Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Fifty Only) inclusive of GST  

5.  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/Bid 
Security 

INR 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Only)  

6.  Publishing Date 06 July 2023 

7.  Document Download Sale 06 July 2023 

8.  Clarification from bidders  17 July 2023, 1400 hrs

[...]

refundable) 

(Rs.) 

EMD in 

(Rs.) 

Period of 

Contrac

t 

Minimum 

Monthly 

Guarantee 

(MMG) 

Rs. 

Revenue 

Share 

(%) 

Type of 

Contract 

Operating & 

Managing 

Pre-Paid Taxi 

Services at 

Kannur 

International 

Airport 

Rs.8,850/- 

(Rupees 

Eight 

Thousand 

Eight 

Hundred 

and Fifty 

only) 

Rs.2,00,00

0/- 

(Rupees 

Two 

Lakhs 

Only) 

3 years  

Rs, 

6,00,000/- 

10% of 

Net 

Revenue 

Quoted 

Minimum 

Monthly 

Guarantee 

(MMG)  

OR  

Revenue Share 

whichever is 

higher 

Note: 

(i) The bid parameter will be that the bidder offering the most competitive financial offer